STARTRUCKSINTERN;\TIONAL LTD

Price:
Year:
Make:
Model:
Type:

2010 Toyota Dyna 4x2
Freezer Truck - U01752

$35,000 + GST
2010

TOYOTA

DYNA

Freezer truck

Additional Information:

Roof Kit, Low Kms, Dimensions Front:
1120mm x 1680mm x 1500mm
(820mm x 1500mm Opening) Rear:
2300mm x 1650mm W x 1580mm H
(1550mm x 1580mm Opening)

Note:front compartment down to -30
And Rear Compartment is only
insulated Without Chiller Unit (please
phone if this is unclear).

Stock #:
Registration #:
Registration Expiry:
COF Expiry:
Speedo Reading:

Hubometer/E Road
Reading:

Engine Type:
Engine Horsepower:
Transmission Type:

ABS/EBS:

Road User Charges Max:

U01752
NEG421
29/05/2021
30/05/2021
71,715 Kms

10 Kms

1,000 Kms
Toyota

4L Turbo Deisel
6 Speed Manual

ABS

Please Note

All figures / spec’s are estimates only, no warranty expressed or
implied on any used trucks, trailers or equipment.

Dale Greaves:
dale@startrucks.co.nz
021 968 538

Sales Consultant Contact Information

Nathan Limmer:
sales@startrucks.co.nz
021 244 4014

Tare Weight:
GVM:

GCW:
Wheelbase:

Deck Length & Type:

Axle Configuration:

Rear Axle:

Rear Suspension Type:

Tow Eye Size:
Tyre Size - Front:

Tyre Size - Back:

40%

40%
REAR

50%

50%

2,980 Kg
5,145 kg
7,000 Kg
2800mm

Split Freezer/Insulated
Compartment (Specs In Addition
Infomation)

4x2

Toyota
Leaf

N/A

205/70 R16

205/70 R16




www.startrucks.co.nz
Phone: 03 544 9580




